Order online by 9am
for delivery Monday

ezlunch

MENU

COLD MAINS

Ham & Cheese Wrap $6.80
Plain Croissant $4.55
Ham & Cheese Croissant $6.80
Chicken & mayo sandwich $6.80
Ham & cheese sandwich $6.80
WARM MAINS

Mac n Cheese Toppa $5.70
Meatlovers Mini Pizza $6.80
BBQ Chicken Bacon Mini Pizza $6.80
Mince mini Savoury $3.40
Sausage Roll $5.70
American Hot Dog $6.80
Teriyaki Chicken Steam Bun $6.80
BBQ Pork Bun $6.80
Ham & Cheese toastie $6.80
Cheese toastie $6.80
Macaroni Cheese $6.80
Chicken tenders x2 $6.80
SNACKS

Cookie $3.40
Salami Cheese Cracker Stacker $6.80
Ham Cheese Cracker Stacker $6.80
Cheese & Cracker Dipper $2.85
Fruit salad $6.80
Piece of Fruit - Banana $1.15
Piece of Fruit - Apple $1.15
Piece of Fruit - Orange $1.15
Pretzels $3.40
Popcorn $3.40

Royal Oak Primary School / Term 4, 2025

310 Onehunga Mall
Onehunga
Auckland 1061
09-558 2807

order ontine.. WWW.€Zlunch.co.nz

Easily order & pay for your ezlunch using your ‘myKindo' family
account. MyKindo is a payment portal for a variety of services at
schools and organisations. Your myKindo account can be
topped up by debit or credit card (fees apply), or by bank
transfer, in advance or at the time of purchase. To get started,
‘create account’ or log in to your existing myKindo account and
add a member or student. Go to www.ezlunch.co.nz.

Need help? Visit support. mykindo.co.nz or call

toll free 0800 EZLUNCH (09-869 5200)
8am-4pm Mon-Fri (except public holidays)



Order online by 9am
for delivery Tuesday

SUSHI

Chicken Teriyaki & Avocado Sushi (5 pce)
Salmon & Avocado Sushi (5 pce)

Tuna Sushi (5 pce)

Vegetarian Sushi (5pce)

Teriyaki Chicken on Rice

Chicken Teriyaki & Avocado Sushi (8 pce)
Salmon & Avocado Sushi (8 pce)

Tuna Sushi (8 pce)

Vegetarian Sushi (8 pce)

ezlunch

ENU

$8.40
$8.40
$8.40
$8.40
$12.25
$13.40
$13.40
$13.40
$13.40

Royal Oak Primary School / Term 4, 2025

’ > 577 Manukau Road
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= 09-638 5985

order online.. WWW.€ZIUnch.co.nz

Easily order & pay for your ezlunch using your ‘myKindo' family
account. MyKindo is a payment portal for a variety of services at
schools and organisations. Your myKindo account can be
topped up by debit or credit card (fees apply), or by bank
transfer, in advance or at the time of purchase. To get started,
‘create account’ or log in to your existing myKindo account and
add a member or student. Go to www.ezlunch.co.nz.

Need help? Visit support. mykindo.co.nz or call

toll free 0800 EZLUNCH (09-869 5200)
8am-4pm Mon-Fri (except public holidays)



Order online by 9am
for delivery Wed. Thur

WARM MAINS

VEGAN Nachos with corn chips
Macaroni Cheese with ham
Spaghetti Bolognese

GF Spaghetti Bolognese

Vege Noodles
Chicken noodles

Mild Mince and Chilli Bean Nachos

Baked Spring Rolls 6 pieces
Butter Chicken Pie

Mince & Cheese pie

Mince pie

Steak Pie

Vegetarian Pie

GF Steak pie

Cheese Toastie

Ham & Cheese Toastie
Ham, Cheese & Tomato Toastie
Chicken & Cheese Toastie
Sausage Roll

Burger

Chicken Burger

Vegetarian Burger

SNACKS & DESSERTS
Fresh Sliced Pineapple
Fresh Fruit Salad

Carrot sticks

Popcorn

Apple

Orange

Scone

Vegemite & cheese scroll

MAINS COLD

Wrap Large - GF

Design a Sandwich (HAM)
Design a Sandwich (CHICKEN)
Design a Sandwich (vege)
Wrap (Small)

Wrap (Sml - vegetarian)

ezlunch

MENU

$11.60
$10.35
$10.80
$11.60
$8.20
$8.40
$10.10
$6.35
$9.55
$9.65
$9.65
$9.75
$9.75
$13.30
$7.95
$8.20
$8.40
$8.20
$4.55
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

$5.45
$7.95
$2.75
$2.75
$2.75
$2.75
$4.35
$4.45

$11.90
$8.20
$8.20
$8.20
$6.70
$6.35

Royal Oak Primary School / Term 4, 2025
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order online.. WWW.€Zlunch.co.nz

Easily order & pay for your ezlunch using your ‘myKindo' family
account. MyKindo is a payment portal for a variety of services at
schools and organisations. Your myKindo account can be
topped up by debit or credit card (fees apply), or by bank
transfer, in advance or at the time of purchase. To get started,
‘create account’ or log in to your existing myKindo account and
add a member or student. Go to www.ezlunch.co.nz.

Need help? Visit support. mykindo.co.nz or call

toll free 0800 EZLUNCH (09-869 5200)
8am-4pm Mon-Fri (except public holidays)



