Order online by 9am for delivery Monday

# ezlunch MENU

\$6.80

\$1.15

\$1.15

\$1.15 \$3.40

\$3.40

Royal Oak Primary School / Term 4, 2025



310 Onehunga Mall Onehunga Auckland 1061 09-558 2807

Fruit salad

Pretzels Popcorn

Piece of Fruit - Banana

Piece of Fruit - Apple

Piece of Fruit - Orange

COLD MAINS	
Ham & Cheese Wrap	\$6.80
Plain Croissant	\$4.55
Ham & Cheese Croissant	\$6.80
Chicken & mayo sandwich	\$6.80
Ham & cheese sandwich	\$6.80
WARM MAINS	
Mac n Cheese Toppa	\$5.70
Meatlovers Mini Pizza	\$6.80
BBQ Chicken Bacon Mini Pizza	\$6.80
Mince mini Savoury	\$3.40
Sausage Roll	\$5.70
American Hot Dog	\$6.80
Teriyaki Chicken Steam Bun	\$6.80
BBQ Pork Bun	\$6.80
Ham & Cheese toastie	\$6.80
Cheese toastie	\$6.80
Macaroni Cheese	\$6.80
Chicken tenders x2	\$6.80
SNACKS	
Cookie	\$3.40
Salami Cheese Cracker Stacker	\$6.80
Ham Cheese Cracker Stacker	\$6.80
Cheese & Cracker Dipper	\$2.85

### Order online... www.ezlunch.co.nz

Easily order & pay for your ezlunch using your 'myKindo' family account. MyKindo is a payment portal for a variety of services at schools and organisations. Your myKindo account can be topped up by debit or credit card (fees apply), or by bank transfer, in advance or at the time of purchase. To get started, 'create account' or log in to your existing myKindo account and add a member or student. Go to www.ezlunch.co.nz.

Need help? Visit support.mykindo.co.nz or call toll free 0800 EZLUNCH (09-869 5200) 8am-4pm Mon-Fri (except public holidays)

Order online by 9am for delivery Tuesday



Royal Oak Primary School / Term 4, 2025



577 Manukau Road Epsom 09-638 5985

#### SUSHI

SUSIN	
Chicken Teriyaki & Avocado Sushi (5 pce)	\$8.40
Salmon & Avocado Sushi (5 pce)	\$8.40
Tuna Sushi (5 pce)	\$8.40
Vegetarian Sushi (5pce)	\$8.40
Teriyaki Chicken on Rice	\$12.25
Chicken Teriyaki & Avocado Sushi (8 pce)	\$13.40
Salmon & Avocado Sushi (8 pce)	\$13.40
Tuna Sushi (8 pce)	\$13.40
Vegetarian Sushi (8 pce)	\$13.40

## Order online... www.ezlunch.co.nz

Easily order  $\vartheta$  pay for your extunch using your 'myKindo' family account. MyKindo is a payment portal for a variety of services at schools and organisations. Your myKindo account can be topped up by debit or credit card (fees apply), or by bank transfer, in advance or at the time of purchase. To get started, 'create account' or log in to your existing myKindo account and add a member or student. Go to www.ezlunch.co.nz.

Need help? Visit support.mykindo.co.nz or call toll free 0800 EZLUNCH (09-869 5200) 8am-4pm Mon-Fri (except public holidays) Order online by 9am for delivery Wed. Thur

## ezlunch MENU

\$8.20

\$6.70

\$6.35

Royal Oak Primary School / Term 4, 2025



info@brunchnlunch.co.nz 021 658 624

#### WARM MAINS

WAKII HAINS	
VEGAN Nachos with corn chips	\$11.60
Macaroni Cheese with ham	\$10.35
Spaghetti Bolognese	\$10.80
GF Spaghetti Bolognese	\$11.60
Vege Noodles	\$8.20
Chicken noodles	\$8.40
Mild Mince and Chilli Bean Nachos	\$10.10
Baked Spring Rolls 6 pieces	\$6.35
Butter Chicken Pie	\$9.55
Mince & Cheese pie	\$9.65
Mince pie	\$9.65
Steak Pie	\$9.75
Vegetarian Pie	\$9.75
GF Steak pie	\$13.30
Cheese Toastie	\$7.95
Ham & Cheese Toastie	\$8.20
Ham, Cheese & Tomato Toastie	\$8.40
Chicken & Cheese Toastie	\$8.20
Sausage Roll	\$4.55
Burger	\$10.00
Chicken Burger	\$10.00
Vegetarian Burger	\$10.00
SNACKS & DESSERTS	
Fresh Sliced Pineapple	\$5.45
Fresh Fruit Salad	\$7.95
Carrot sticks	\$2.75
Popcorn	\$2.75
Apple	\$2.75
Orange	\$2.75
Scone	\$4.35
Vegemite & cheese scroll	\$4.45
MAINS COLD	
Wrap Large - GF	\$11.90
Design a Sandwich (HAM)	\$8.20
Design a Sandwich (CHICKEN)	\$8.20

Design a Sandwich (vege)

Wrap (Sml - vegetarian)

Wrap (Small)

### Order online... www.ezlunch.co.nz

Easily order  $\theta$  pay for your extunch using your 'myKindo' family account. MyKindo is a payment portal for a variety of services at schools and organisations. Your myKindo account can be topped up by debit or credit card (fees apply), or by bank transfer, in advance or at the time of purchase. To get started, 'create account' or log in to your existing myKindo account and add a member or student. Go to www.ezlunch.co.nz.

Need help? Visit support.mykindo.co.nz or call toll free 0800 EZLUNCH (09-869 5200) 8am-4pm Mon-Fri (except public holidays)